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The Millennium Stars School and College 
Rangpur Cantonment. 

HSC Test -2023 
Written (Theory) Schedule 

Exam Time: 10:00 a.m. – 01:00 p.m.  

Date  Day Science Group Business Studies Group 

07.05.2023 Sunday Bangla 1st Paper Bangla 1st Paper 

09.05.2023 Tuesday Bangla 2nd Paper Bangla 2nd Paper 

10.05.2023 Wednesday English 1st Paper English 1st Paper 

11.05.2023 Thursday English 2nd Paper English 2nd Paper 

14.05.2023 Sunday Physics 1st Paper Accounting 1st Paper 

16.05.2023 Tuesday Physics 2nd Paper Accounting 2nd Paper 

18.05.2023 Thursday ICT ICT 

21.05.2023 Sunday Chemistry 1st Paper Production Management and Distribution 1st Paper 

24.05.2023 Wednesday Chemistry 2nd Paper Production Management and Distribution 2nd Paper 

27.05.2023 Saturday Biology 1st Paper Business Organization and Management 1st Paper 

30.05.2023 Tuesday Biology 2nd Paper Business Organization and Management 2nd Paper 

01.06.2023 Thursday Engineering & Drawing 1st Paper Statistics 1st Paper 

03.06.2023 Saturday Engineering & Drawing 2nd Paper Statistics 2nd Paper 

06.06.2023 Tuesday Higher Mathematics 1st Paper Finance and Banking 1st Paper 

10.06.2023 Saturday Higher Mathematics 2nd Paper Finance and Banking 2nd Paper 

 

• Subject to appear Model Test in the case of HSC exam schedules after 30 July and Thereafter 

Practical Exam Schedule 
 

Group-A: (Roll: 01-26) Total=26  

Group-B: (Roll: 27-52) Total=26  

Group-C: (Roll: 53-78) Total=26  

Group-D: (Roll: 79-104) Total=26  
Group-E: (Roll: 105-133) Total=29 

(All student must bring the complete practical note book as a prerequisite to sit the practical examinations as 

scheduled below) 
 

Date Time Physics Chemistry Biology 
Higher 

Mathematics 
ICT 

13.06.2023 
Tuesday 

09.00 am-01.00 pm Group-A Group-B Group-C Group-D Group-E 

14.06.2023 
Wednesday 

09.00 am-01.00 pm Group-E Group-D Group-A Group-B Group-C 

15.06.2023 
Thursday 

09.00 am-01.00 pm Group-D Group-C Group-B Group-E Group-A 

18.06.2023 
Sunday 

09.00 am-01.00 pm Group-B Group-E Group-D Group-A Group-C 

 

Date Statistics ED 

19.06.2023 
Monday 

Time: 9.00 AM-01.00 PM Time: 9.00 AM-01.00 PM 

 
N.B:  
1. Exam will commence at 10:00 am. 
2. No mobile phone and no Electronic gadget / watch (digital/ smart/ analog) to be carried in the exam hall. 
3. Please maintain exam hall decorum and discipline during exam. 
 
 
 

Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator Vice Principal Principal 
 


